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L7-BEHK
TMA4FE2H 160 (2H15AKR) 26 2, 692 (2, 120)
SRMA4E2H15H (2H1 4 HRER) 5 4 2, 666 (2, 058)
B4 2H14H (2H1 3 HIER) 58 2, 612 (1, 987)
T4 2A13H (2H12HKR) 141 2, 554 (1, 930)
Sf4E2H12H (2H1 1 HERER) 30 2, 413 (1, 859)
THAE2H11H (2H10HFR) 57 2, 383 (1, 777)
SM4AE2H10H (2H9 HEER) 78 2, 326 (1, 731)
TMAFE2H9H (2 H 8 KA 54 2, 248 (1, 686)
TMAFE2H8H (2H 7 HERFA) 6 0 2, 194 (1, 616)
BRMAFE2HTH (2H6 HRER) 57 2, 134 (1, 554)




B34
N #£OH REHBREL

L7 BEH
G4 2H6H (2H5HKER) 57 2, 077 (1, 496)
TMAFE2H5H (244 KRR 77 2, 020 (1, 439)
SR4AF2H4H (2H3HEER) 50 1, 943 (1, 334)
TMAFE2H3H (2H 2 KR 95 1, 893 (1, 329)
TAFE2H2H (2H 1 AR 38 1, 798 (1, 2838)
B4 2H1H (1H31HKR) 5 4 1, 760 (1, 259)
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A& H AR REHBEL
SR44E1H 646 1, 706 (1, 233)
341 2 A 1 1, 060 (1, 060)
Sf3411H 2 1, 059 (1, 059)
SF34E10H 2 1, 057 (1, 057)
S 349 A 118 1, 055 (1, 029)
SH 3448 H 4609 937 (756)
SM3ETA 85 468 (406)
SHI344E6 H 17 383 (375)
S35 A 46 366 (352)
SH34HE4H 19 320 (311)
R34 3 H 36 301 (294)
1342 A 34 265 (247)
SR3HE1H 132 231 (163)
G241 2 A 53 99 (59)




¥ 4B H A H il BB REHEREK
HSR241 14 18 46 (36)
AM2410H 5 28 (26)
249 5 23 (21)
SF248 A 11 18 (10)
SF247 A 5 7 (3)
G245 H 1 2
SF244 A 1 1

RABEMNO () WL, BECBES SRS ORCTH 5,




